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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 5 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
01/11/2018 - 10:59 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BOUHAMIDI, Mohamed-Ryad 02 Algeria 2:01.79 652 Q
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.53 30.01 150m: 1:29.12 31.59 200m: 2:01.79 32.67

2. ROSIORU, Paul 98 CSM Bucuresti 2:02.04 648 Q
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 59.57 31.17 150m: 1:30.69 31.12 200m: 2:02.04 31.35

3. CHRISTOU, Apostolos 96 Greece 2:03.31 628 Q
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.61 31.00 150m: 1:30.72 32.11 200m: 2:03.31 32.59

4. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:03.44 626 Q
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 59.88 31.25 150m: 1:31.92 32.04 200m: 2:03.44 31.52

5. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:08.09 560 Q
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.83 31.99 150m: 1:34.28 33.45 200m: 2:08.09 33.81

6. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 2:11.71 515 Q
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:04.41 33.86 150m: 1:38.29 33.88 200m: 2:11.71 33.42

7. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.49 495 Q
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.54 33.79 150m: 1:38.99 34.45 200m: 2:13.49 34.50

8. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Spartak 2:15.23 476 Q
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:04.63 33.73 150m: 1:40.08 35.45 200m: 2:15.23 35.15

9. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 2:16.28 465 R
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.37 34.50 150m: 1:41.82 35.45 200m: 2:16.28 34.46

10. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:16.34 465 R
50m: 30.28 30.28 100m: 1:03.95 33.67 150m: 1:39.76 35.81 200m: 2:16.34 36.58

11. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:17.84 450
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:06.23 35.18 150m: 1:41.97 35.74 200m: 2:17.84 35.87

12. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.10 447
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:05.26 34.36 150m: 1:41.48 36.22 200m: 2:18.10 36.62

13. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 2:18.56 443
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:07.23 34.81 150m: 1:43.94 36.71 200m: 2:18.56 34.62

14. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 PK Beta Sharks 2:19.84 430
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.36 35.41 150m: 1:43.93 36.57 200m: 2:19.84 35.91

15. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 2:20.07 428
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.58 35.46 150m: 1:44.01 37.43 200m: 2:20.07 36.06

16. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 2:21.12 419
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.08 35.81 150m: 1:45.02 36.94 200m: 2:21.12 36.10

17. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 2:25.21 384
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:10.53 36.45 150m: 1:47.65 37.12 200m: 2:25.21 37.56

18. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:29.08 355
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.41 37.71 150m: 1:51.18 38.77 200m: 2:29.08 37.90

19. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 2:30.57 345
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:12.98 37.87 150m: 1:52.17 39.19 200m: 2:30.57 38.40

20. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 2:32.35 333
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:15.94 39.20 150m: 1:55.20 39.26 200m: 2:32.35 37.15

21. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.48 332
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:12.51 37.75 150m: 1:52.52 40.01 200m: 2:32.48 39.96

22. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:32.97 329
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.04 39.57 150m: 1:55.20 39.16 200m: 2:32.97 37.77
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 5, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.52 301
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:15.39 40.04 150m: 1:57.07 41.68 200m: 2:37.52 40.45

24. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.49 290
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.23 40.16 150m: 1:58.65 42.42 200m: 2:39.49 40.84

25. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:39.92 288
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.20 40.40 150m: 2:00.17 42.97 200m: 2:39.92 39.75

26. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 3:01.32 197
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:29.72 46.28 150m: 2:16.60 46.88 200m: 3:01.32 44.72

27. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 3:04.64 187
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.49 47.67 150m: 2:19.02 48.53 200m: 3:04.64 45.62

28. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 3:14.85 159
50m: 46.03 46.03 100m: 1:36.34 50.31 150m: 2:28.12 51.78 200m: 3:14.85 46.73

29. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 3:27.88 131
50m: 49.80 49.80 100m: 1:43.92 54.12 150m: 2:36.70 52.78 200m: 3:27.88 51.18

DSQ ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:20.99
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.72 35.59 150m: 1:45.12 37.40 200m: 2:20.99 35.87

15 - 16 years

1. BOUHAMIDI, Mohamed-Ryad 02 Algeria 2:01.79 652 Q
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.53 30.01 150m: 1:29.12 31.59 200m: 2:01.79 32.67

2. MARIC, Nikola 02 Proleter 2:11.71 515 Q
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:04.41 33.86 150m: 1:38.29 33.88 200m: 2:11.71 33.42

3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.49 495 Q
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:04.54 33.79 150m: 1:38.99 34.45 200m: 2:13.49 34.50

4. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 PK Beta Sharks 2:19.84 430
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:07.36 35.41 150m: 1:43.93 36.57 200m: 2:19.84 35.91

5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 2:25.21 384
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:10.53 36.45 150m: 1:47.65 37.12 200m: 2:25.21 37.56

6. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:32.48 332
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:12.51 37.75 150m: 1:52.52 40.01 200m: 2:32.48 39.96

DSQ ROCCO, Giosue' 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:20.99
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.72 35.59 150m: 1:45.12 37.40 200m: 2:20.99 35.87

14 years and younger

1. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 2:16.28 465 R
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.37 34.50 150m: 1:41.82 35.45 200m: 2:16.28 34.46

2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 2:17.84 450
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:06.23 35.18 150m: 1:41.97 35.74 200m: 2:17.84 35.87

3. TRGO, Tarik 04 Bosna - Sarajevo 2:18.56 443
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:07.23 34.81 150m: 1:43.94 36.71 200m: 2:18.56 34.62

4. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 2:20.07 428
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:06.58 35.46 150m: 1:44.01 37.43 200m: 2:20.07 36.06

5. ARDA, Erzi 05 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 2:21.12 419
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:08.08 35.81 150m: 1:45.02 36.94 200m: 2:21.12 36.10

6. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:29.08 355
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.41 37.71 150m: 1:51.18 38.77 200m: 2:29.08 37.90
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 5, Boys, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

7. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 2:30.57 345
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:12.98 37.87 150m: 1:52.17 39.19 200m: 2:30.57 38.40

8. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 2:32.35 333
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:15.94 39.20 150m: 1:55.20 39.26 200m: 2:32.35 37.15

9. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:32.97 329
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.04 39.57 150m: 1:55.20 39.16 200m: 2:32.97 37.77

10. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.52 301
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:15.39 40.04 150m: 1:57.07 41.68 200m: 2:37.52 40.45

11. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.49 290
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.23 40.16 150m: 1:58.65 42.42 200m: 2:39.49 40.84

12. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:39.92 288
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.20 40.40 150m: 2:00.17 42.97 200m: 2:39.92 39.75

13. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 3:01.32 197
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:29.72 46.28 150m: 2:16.60 46.88 200m: 3:01.32 44.72

14. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 3:04.64 187
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:30.49 47.67 150m: 2:19.02 48.53 200m: 3:04.64 45.62

15. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 3:14.85 159
50m: 46.03 46.03 100m: 1:36.34 50.31 150m: 2:28.12 51.78 200m: 3:14.85 46.73

16. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 3:27.88 131
50m: 49.80 49.80 100m: 1:43.92 54.12 150m: 2:36.70 52.78 200m: 3:27.88 51.18


